Page 1
TRANSVIDEO_pricelist_0111.numbers
All prices are ExWorks and without VAT
TRANSVIDEO - Price List January 2011
All prices are in Euros, Ex-Works, Ex-VAT
Part Number DESIGNATION  Price €
Film & Video monitors
910TS0030 4'' Starlite Monitor Green screen and Black & white 890
910TS0055 4'' Starlite Color 1100
910TS0056 4'' Starlite Color SUPER BRIGHT 1350
910TS0065 4'' Starlite DV 1100
910TS0072 4'' Starlite DV SUPER BRIGHT 1350
910TS0058 VirtualHorizon option for 4'' Starlite Color & Starlite DV 400
910TS0032 5" RAINBOW II Monitor PAL/SECAM/NTSC 990
910TS0038 5" RAINBOW II Monitor PAL/SECAM/NTSC SUPER BRIGHT 1240
910TS0024 5" RAINBOW II Monitor PAL/SECAM/NTSC with ANAMORPHIC 1:2.35 1240
910TS0039 5" RAINBOW II Monitor PAL/SECAM/NTSC with ANAMORPHIC 1:2.35 SUPER BRIGHT 1490
910TS0023 Optional ANAMORPHIC 1:2.35 Kit for RainbowII 5" (to update RII PN 910TS0032 or 910TS0038) 300
910TS0063 5" RAINBOW Xtreme (with frameline, horizon, waveform, tally) 1450
910TS0064 5" RAINBOW Xtreme SUPER BRIGHT (with frameline, horizon, waveform, tally) 1700
910TS0035 6.5" RAINBOW II Monitor PAL/SECAM/NTSC 4/3, 16/9, ANAMORPHIC 1:2.35 1490
910TS0040 6.5" RAINBOW II Monitor PAL/SECAM/NTSC 4/3, 16/9, ANAMORPHIC 1:2.35 1740
910TS0041 6.5" RAINBOW II RF Tx 2390
910TS0042 6.5" RAINBOW II RF Tx SUPERBRIGHT 2640
910TS0043 6.5" RAINBOW II RF Rx 2390
910TS0044 6.5" RAINBOW II RF Rx 2640
910TS0048 6.5" RAINBOW II RF Tx + Titan Rx Special bundle  3100
910TS0052 6.5" RAINBOW II RF Tx SUPERBRIGHT + Titan Rx Special bundle  3350
910TS0051 6.5" RAINBOW II RF Rx + Titan Tx Special bundle  3100
910TS0053 6.5" RAINBOW II RF Rx SUPERBRIGHT + Titan Tx Special bundle  3350
910TS0069 6.5" RAINBOW II UHF  M/N 2700
910TS0073 6.5" RAINBOW II UHF  M/N SUPERBRIGHT 2950
910TS0062 6.5" RAINBOW II UHF  L/BG/DK/I 2700
910TS0074 6.5" RAINBOW II UHF  L/BG/DK/I SUPERBRIGHT 2950
918TS0134 Wood handle for 6.5" RAINBOW II RF or UHF (must be ordered with the monitor) 560
911TS0030 6" CineMonitor IIIa 2470
911TS0031 6" CineMonitor IIIa SUPERBRIGHT 2720
CineMonitorHD Classic